

S. No. 48
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 140/2020

CrIM No. 518/2020

Laiq Parvez

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.A. Jan, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Aswad Attar, Adv.

Vs.

Ut through Anti Corruption Bureau

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

O R D E R

14.03.2022

Case diary be produced on the next date of hearing for perusal of the Court.

List on 19th April, 2022.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.03.2022

ARIF