

Sr. No. 27

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No.140/2020

CrIM No.518/2020

Laiq Parvez

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R.A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Taha Khalil, Advocate

Vs.

**Union Territory through Anti-Corruption
Bureau (Home Department)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. AsifaPadroo, AA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

14.07.2022

Learned counsel for respondents is directed to produce the case diary on the next date of hearing.

Be listed for consideration on 28.07.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.07.2022

Shameem H.