

S. No. 37

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 140/2020 CrIM(518/2020)

LAIQ PARVEZ

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. Syed Bhat, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY THROUGH ANTI CORRUPTION
BUREAU

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.05.2024

Await appearance of the respondents. Adjourned.

List again on 14.08.2024.

Interim direction, if any, subsisting shall continue till next date
before the Bench.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.05.2024

AAMIR