

S. No. 4

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 140/2020

Laiq Parvez

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Shariq J. Riyaz, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K through Anti-Corruption Bureau

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

25.07.2025

The matter could not be considered today due to absence of counsel for the respondent.

List on 12.09.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

25.07.2025

Manzoor